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179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
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A Btk
0 0.00%
1 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
2 0.03%
1 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
2 0.03%
1 0.02%
2 0.03%
4 0.07%
3 0.05%
5 0.08%
5 0.08%
2 0.03%
10 0.17%
8 0.14%
7 0.12%
22 0.37%
1 0.19%
21 0.36%
18 0.31%
19 0.32%
17 0.29%
26 0.44%
19 0.32%
27 0.46%
35 0.59%
27 0.46%
36 0.61%
35 0.59%
25 0.42%
39 0.66%
38 0.64%
43 0.73%
30 0.51%
39 0.66%
50 0.85%
45 0.76%
46 0.78%
43 0.73%
47 0.80%
54 0.92%
48 0.81%
44 0.75%
50 0.85%
60 1.02%
60 1.02%
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0 0.00% 5899 100.00% 129.01- 130 62 1.05% 1189 20.16%

1 0.02% 5899 100.00% 128.01-129 58 0.98% 1247 21.14%

1 0.02% 5898 99.98% 127.01-128 65 1.10% 1312 22.24%

1 0.02% 5898 99.98% 126.01-127 56 0.95% 1368 23.19%

1 0.02% 5898 99.98% 125.01-126 62 1.05% 1430 24.24%
3 0.05% 5898 99.98% 124.01-125 56 0.95% 1486 25.19%
4 0.07% 5896 99.95% 123.01-124 60 1.02% 1546 26.21%
4 0.07% 5895 99.93% 122.01-123 63 1.07% 1609 27.28%
4 0.07% 5895 99.93% 121.01-122 69 1.17% 1678 28.45%
6 0.10% 5895 99.93% 120.01-121 55 0.93% 1733 29.38%
7 0.12% 5893 99.90% 119.01-120 65 1.10% 1798 30.48%
9 0.15% 5892 99.88% 118.01-119 74 1.25% 1872 31.73%
13 0.22% 5890 99.85% 117.01-118 61 1.03% 1933 32.77%
16 0.27% 5886 99.78%  116.01-117 79 1.34% 2012 34.11%
21 0.36% 5883 99.73% 115.01- 116 72 1.22% 2084 35.33%
26 0.44% 5878 99.64% 114.01-115 53 0.90% 2137 36.23%
28 0.47% 5873 99.56% 113.01-114 67 1.14% 2204 37.36%
38 0.64% 5871 99.53%  112.01-113 60 1.02% 2264 38.38%
46 0.78% 5861 99.36%  111.01- 112 58 0.98% 2322 39.36%
53 0.90% 5853 99.22% 110.01-111 52 0.88% 2374 40.24%
75 1.27% 5846 99.10% 109.01-110 92 1.56% 2466 41.80%
86 1.46% 5824 98.73% 108.01-109 63 1.07% 2529 42.87%
107 1.81% 5813 98.54% 107.01-108 59 1.00% 2588 43.87%
125 212% 5792 98.19% 106.01- 107 54 0.92% 2642 44.79%
144 2.44% 5774 97.88% 105.01- 106 68 1.15% 2710 45.94%
161 2.73% 5755 97.56% 104.01-105 80 1.36% 2790 47.30%
187 3.17% 5738 97.27% 103.01- 104 72 1.22% 2862 48.52%
206 3.49% 5712 96.83% 102.01- 103 74 1.25% 2936 49.77%
233 3.95% 5693 96.51% 101.01-102 93 1.58% 3029 51.35%
268 4.54% 5666 96.05% 100.01 - 101 101 1.71% 3130 53.06%
295 5.00% 5631 95.46%  99.01-100 103 1.75% 3233 54.81%
331 561% 5604 95.00% = 98.01-99 83 1.41% 3316 56.21%
366 6.20% 5568 94.39%  97.01-98 93 1.58% 3409 57.79%
391 6.63% 5533 93.80%  96.01-97 91 1.54% 3500 59.33%
430 7.29% 5508 93.37%  95.01-96 80 1.36% 3580 60.69%
468 7.93% 5469 92.71%  94.01-95 67 1.14% 3647 61.82%
511 8.66% 5431 92.07%  93.01-94 90 1.53% 3737 63.35%
541 9.17% 5388 91.34%  92.01-93 94 1.59% 3831 64.94%
580 9.83% 5358 90.83%  91.01-92 68 1.15% 3899 66.10%
630 10.68% 5319 90.17%  90.01-91 84 1.42% 3983 67.52%
675 11.44% 5269 89.32%  89.01-90 94 1.59% 4077 69.11%
721 12.22% 5224 88.56%  88.01-89 68 1.15% 4145 70.27%
764 12.95% 5178 87.78%  87.01-88 55 0.93% 4200 71.20%
811 13.75% 5135 87.05%  86.01-87 68 1.15% 4268 72.35%

865 14.66% 5088 86.25%  85.01-86 65 1.10% 4333 73.45%
913 15.48% 5034 85.34%  84.01-85 60 1.02% 4393 74.47%
957 16.22% 4986 84.52%  83.01-84 67 1.14% 4460 75.61%
1007 17.07% 4942 83.78%  82.01-83 74 1.25% 4534 76.86%
1067 18.09% 4892 82.93%  81.01-82 69 1.17% 4603 78.03%
127 19.10% 4832 81.91%  80.01-81 60 1.02% 4663 79.05%
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4772 80.90%
4710 79.84%
4652 78.86%
4587 77.76%
4531 76.81%
4469 75.76%
4413 74.81%
4353 73.79%
4290 72.72%
4221 71.55%
4166 70.62%
4101 69.52%
4027 68.27%
3966 67.23%
3887 65.89%
3815 64.67%
3762 63.77%
3695 62.64%
3635 61.62%
3577 60.64 %
3525 59.76 %
3433 58.20%
3370 57.13%
3311 56.13%
3257 55.21%
3189 54.06%
3109 52.70%
3037 51.48%
2963 50.23%
2870 48.65%
2769 46.94%
2666 45.19%
2583 43.79%
2490 42.21%
2399 40.67%
2319 39.31%
2252 38.18%
2162 36.65%
2068 35.06%
2000 33.90%
1916 32.48%
1822 30.89%
1754 29.73%
1699 28.80%
1631 27.65%
1566 26.55%
1506 25.53%
1439 24.39%
1365 23.14%
1296 21.97%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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62 1.05%
60 1.02%
62 1.05%
51 0.86%
62 1.05%
43 0.73%
47 0.80%
53 0.90%
37 0.63%
38 0.64%
49 0.83%
34 0.58%
35 0.59%
31 0.53%
33 0.56%
39 0.66%
31 0.53%
29 0.49%
23 0.39%
22 0.37%
21 0.36%
21 0.36%
23 0.39%
20 0.34%
30 0.51%
17 0.29%
14 0.24%
23 0.39%
19 0.32%
16 0.27%

9 0.15%
14 0.24%
17 0.29%
10 0.17%
8 0.14%
9 0.15%
12 0.20%
8 0.14%
7 0.12%
14 0.24%
9 0.15%
1 0.19%
6 0.10%
2 0.03%
6 0.10%
4 0.07%
5 0.08%
5 0.08%
5 0.08%
1 0.02%
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4725 80.10%
4785 81.12%
4847 82.17%
4898 83.03%
4960 84.08%
5003 84.81%
5050 85.61%
5103 86.51%
5140 87.13%
5178 87.78%
5227 88.61%
5261 89.18%
5296 89.78%
5327 90.30%
5360 90.86%
5399 91.52%
5430 92.05%
5459 92.54%
5482 92.93%
5504 93.30%
5525 93.66%
5546 94.02%
5569 94.41%
5589 94.74%
5619 95.25%
5636 95.54%
5650 95.78%
5673 96.17%
5692 96.49%
5708 96.76%
5717 96.91%
5731 97.15%
5748 97.44%
5758 97.61%
5766 97.75%
5775 97.90%
5787 98.10%
5795 98.24%
5802 98.36%
5816 98.59%
5825 98.75%
5836 98.93%
5842 99.03%
5844 99.07%
5850 99.17%
5854 99.24%
5859 99.32%
5864 99.41%
5869 99.49%
5870 99.51%
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1236 20.95%
1174 19.90%
1114 18.88%
1052 17.83%
1001 16.97%
939 15.92%
896 15.19%
849 14.39%
796 13.49%
759 12.87%
721 12.22%
672 11.39%
638 10.82%
603 10.22%
572 9.70%
539 9.14%
500 8.48%
469 7.95%
440 7.46%
417 7.07%
395 6.70%
374 6.34%
353 5.98%
330 5.59%
310 5.26%
280 4.75%
263 4.46%
249 4.22%
226 3.83%
207 3.51%

191 3.24%
182 3.09%
168 2.85%
151 2.56%
141 2.39%
133 2.25%
124 2.10%
112 1.90%
104 1.76%
97 1.64%
83 1.41%
74 1.25%
63 1.07%
57 0.97%
55 0.93%
49 0.83%
45 0.76%
40 0.68%
35 0.59%
30 0.51%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.05%
0.05%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.05%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.03%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.14%
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5873 99.56%
5876 99.61%
5878 99.64%
5880 99.68%
5882 99.71%
5885 99.76%
5886 99.78%
5887 99.80%
5888 99.81%
5890 99.85%
5890 99.85%
5890 99.85%
5890 99.85%
5890 99.85%
5890 99.85%
5890 99.85%
5891 99.86%
5891 99.86%
5891 99.86%
5891 99.86%
5891 99.86%
5891 99.86%
5891 99.86%
5891 99.86%
5891 99.86%
5891 99.86%
5891 99.86%
5891 99.86%
5891 99.86%
5899 100.00%
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29
26
23
21
19
17
14
13
12
1
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BTtk
0.49%
0.44%
0.39%
0.36%
0.32%
0.29%
0.24%
0.22%
0.20%
0.19%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%



